Rank | SailNo | Boat

1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th
7th

8th

73

31

53
41
922

20
H

39

Blue

Black

Blue
Red
White/oragne

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Terry
Reynolds

John
Valentine

Rob Valentine
Larry Bates
Charlie Miller

Bill St Marten
Charlie Mars

Dennis

M&M Soling 1 Meter

Soling 1 Meter 9/16/25

Overall

R1 |R2 R3 R4 R5
3.0 (3.0 20 1.0 2.0
(6.0)/1.0 3.0 4.0 1.0
1.0 2.0 [(5.0)/(5.0) 3.0
2.0 |(7.0)/(6.0) 3.0 5.0
40 40 (1.0 |20 4.0
(7.0)/5.0 (8.0)/7.0 6.0
50 (6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0
8.0 |80 (7.0 (9.0 (9.0
DNS) | DNS)
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R6

2.0

4.0

5.0
3.0
1.0

7.0
6.0

9.0
DNS

R7
2.0
1.0

3.0
5.0
4.0

6.0
7.0

9.0
DNS

RS
3.0
(5.0)

20
4.0

(9.0
DNS)

1.0
6.0

9.0 DNS

R9 R10
(4.0) (4.0)
2.0 3.0

5.0 2.0

1.0 1.0

(9.0 9.0 DNS
DNS)

3.0 5.0

(9.0 (9.0
DNS) | DNS)

9.0 DNS 9.0 DNS

Total | Nett

26.0

30.0

33.0
37.0
47.0

55.0
65.0

86.0

18.0

19.0

23.0
24.0
29.0

40.0
47.0

68.0
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